
Date Day
Posting of New Learning or Lessons, Assessments Assigned/Given or 

Due Notes/Comments
4/6/20 Monday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)
4/7/20 Tuesday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)
4/8/20 Wednesday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)
4/9/20 Thursday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)
4/10/20 Friday Holiday
4/11/20 Saturday
4/12/20 Sunday
4/13/20 Monday Holiday
4/14/20 Tuesday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)
4/15/20 Wednesday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)
4/16/20 Thursday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)
4/17/20 Friday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)
4/18/20 Saturday
4/19/20 Sunday
4/20/20 Monday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)
4/21/20 Tuesday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)
4/22/20 Wednesday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)
4/23/20 Thursday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)

4/24/20 Friday

20% Time (No new learning, lessons, or assessments)

Fridays will be time for student work within their 20% Time course. 
Students may also utilize this time for completion & submission of work 

from earlier in the week. No student lessons or work will be assigned or due 
on Saturdays or Sundays.

4/25/20 Saturday
4/26/20 Sunday
4/27/20 Monday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)
4/28/20 Tuesday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)
4/29/20 Wednesday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)
4/30/20 Thursday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)

5/1/20 Friday

20% Time (No new learning, lessons, or assessments)

Fridays will be time for student work within their 20% Time course. 
Students may also utilize this time for completion & submission of work 

from earlier in the week. No student lessons or work will be assigned or due 
on Saturdays or Sundays.

5/2/20 Saturday
5/3/20 Sunday
5/4/20 Monday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)
5/5/20 Tuesday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)
5/6/20 Wednesday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)



Date Day
Posting of New Learning or Lessons, Assessments Assigned/Given or 

Due Notes/Comments
5/7/20 Thursday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)

5/8/20 Friday

20% Time (No new learning, lessons, or assessments)

Fridays will be time for student work within their 20% Time course. 
Students may also utilize this time for completion & submission of work 

from earlier in the week. No student lessons or work will be assigned or due 
on Saturdays or Sundays.

5/9/20 Saturday
5/10/20 Sunday
5/11/20 Monday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)
5/12/20 Tuesday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)
5/13/20 Wednesday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)
5/14/20 Thursday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)

5/15/20 Friday

20% Time (No new learning, lessons, or assessments)

Fridays will be time for student work within their 20% Time course. 
Students may also utilize this time for completion & submission of work 

from earlier in the week. No student lessons or work will be assigned or due 
on Saturdays or Sundays.

5/16/20 Saturday
5/17/20 Sunday
5/18/20 Monday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)
5/19/20 Tuesday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)
5/20/20 Wednesday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)
5/21/20 Thursday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)

5/22/20 Friday

20% Time (No new learning, lessons, or assessments)

Fridays will be time for student work within their 20% Time course. 
Students may also utilize this time for completion & submission of work 

from earlier in the week. No student lessons or work will be assigned or due 
on Saturdays or Sundays.

5/23/20 Saturday
5/24/20 Sunday
5/25/20 Monday Holiday
5/26/20 Tuesday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)
5/27/20 Wednesday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)
5/28/20 Thursday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)
5/29/20 Friday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)
5/30/20 Saturday
5/31/20 Sunday
6/1/20 Monday Humanities (ELA, History, World Language, Music, Health & PE)
6/2/20 Tuesday STEAM (Science, Tech Ed, Art, Math)


